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OBE RWIESENTHAL

FIS NORDIC JUNIOR WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Junior Men Relay 4x5 km
RESULTLIST

TECHNICAL DELEG.
ASSISTANT TECHNI.
ASSISTANT TD NAT
CHIEF OF COMPETI.
FIS JURY MEMBER

MACH Petr
PAULI Matthew
BOEHM Frank
HENNING Heiko

Team
Color  Technique

FisCode

UNTERFRAUNER Thomas

Name

06.03.2020

CZE

USA
GER
GER
AUT

Course

Course
Uli Wehling
Eric Frenzel

Starttime 12:00

Laps

HD
53m
36m

mcC
39m
32m

TC
182m
184m

Technique
Classic
free

1-1
1-2
13
1-4

11-1
11-2
11-3
11-4

7-1
7-2
7-3
7-4

10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4

2-4

3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4

Codex: 2687

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

r C 3530911
g C 3530902
y F 3530986
b F 3530882
CANADA
r C 3100462
g C 3100409
y F 3100454
b F 3100396
ITALY
r C 3290729
g C 3290712
y F 3290773
b F 3290728
SWITZERLAND
r C 3510644
g C 3510615
y F 3510671
b F 3510656
FRANCE
r C 3190553
g C 3190582
y F 3190580
b F 3190587
RUSSIA
r C 3483915
g C 3483306
y F 3483150
b F 3483279
GERMANY
r C 3200876
g C 3200927
y F 3200880
b F 3200802

JAGER Luke

OGDEN Ben
HAGENBUCH Johnny
SCHUMACHER Gus

MCKEEVER Xavier
LEVEILLE Olivier
STEPHEN Thomas
DROLET Remi

GASPERI Michele
GRAZ Davide

TICCO Giovanni
MANZONI Francesco

WIGGER Nicola
NAEPFLIN Avelino
NUFER Cla-Ursin
GROND Valerio

ROUSSET Gaspard
COUPAT Sabin
LOVERA Victor
GOALABRE Mathieu

MAXIMOV Artem
ZHUL Dmitriy
KUZNETSOV Andrey
VOLKOV Sergey

MILZ Jakob

DOERKS Jan-Friedrich
SOSSAU Anian
MOCH Friedrich

Birthday

Alaska Pacific Nordic Ski Cen  2000-01-17
University of Vermont Ski Te. 2000-02-13
Sun Valley ski educational fn  2001-10-01
Alaska Winter stars 2000-07-25
Foothills Nordic ski club 2003-08-14
Orford 2001-03-15
Foothills Nordic 2002-03-30
Black Jack cross country ski ¢ 2000-08-31
C.S. ESERCITO 2000-11-17
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME ¢ 2000-03-05
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME ¢ 2000-02-16
S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA A.D. 2000-09-07
Am Bachtel 2001-05-23
Beckenried-Klewenalp 2000-01-03
Sedrun-Tujetsch 2001-09-01
Davos 2000-10-26
C.S la feclaz 2001-01-30
Bessat Sports hiver 2000-09-07
S.N chartrousin 2000-06-05
S.C queyras 2000-03-21

2001-01-05

2000-06-12

2000-11-14

2001-05-02
Sv Oberreute 2000-03-08
Sc Motor zella-mehlis 2001-01-16
Sc Eisenaerzt 2000-01-14
Wsv Isny e.V. 2000-04-12
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14:41.8
15:13.3
12:39.9
12:19.7

15:08.4
15:23.3
12:39.4
12:19.2

15:25.4
15:00.5
12:46.6
12:37.6

15:09.7
15:21.5
12:37.5
13:20.5

15:07.6
15:24.5
12:41.4
13:19.9

15:14.5
15:24.5
13:06.2
12:53.7

15:07.0
15:51.3
13:28.5
12:13.5

(4)
(2)
(4)
(3)

(8)
(4)
@3)
)

(12)
(1)
(6)
(5)

(10)
(3)
(1)

(10)

()
(6)
(5)
(9)

(11)
(6)
(8)
(6)

(5)
(10)
(10)

(1)

+7:29.9
+12.8
+2.4
+6.2

+7:56.5
+22.8
+1.9
+5.7

+8:13.5

+9.1
+24.1

+7:57.8
+21.0

+1:07.0

+7:55.7
+24.0
+3.9
+1:06.4

+8:02.6
+24.0
+28.7
+40.2

+7:55.1
+50.8
+51.0

54:54.9
14:41.8
29:55.2
42:35.1
54:54.9

55:30.4
15:08.4
30:31.7
43:11.2
55:30.4

55:50.3
15:25.4
30:26.0
43:12.6
55:50.3

56:29.3
15:09.7
30:31.2
43:08.7
56:29.3

56:33.7
15:07.6
30:32.2
43:13.7
56:33.7

56:39.0
15:14.5
30:39.0
43:45.2
56:39.0

56:40.4
15:07.0
30:58.4
44:26.9
56:40.4

(4)
(1)
(1)
(1)

+35.5
(8)
(5)
(4)
(2)
+55.4
(12)
(2)
(5)
3)
+1:34.4
(10)
(4)
(2)
(4)
+1:38.8
(7)
(6)
(6)
(5)
+1:44.1
(11)
(7)
(7)
(6)
+1:45.5

(5)
(8)
9)
@)
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20205

OBE RWIESENTHAL

FIS NORDIC JUNIOR WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Junior Men Relay 4x5 km

RESULTLIST
FisCode Birthday

8 14 POLAND 57:19.7 +2:24.8
14-1 r C 3430305 DAMIAN Dawid AZS AWF Katowice 2000-01-14 7:11.9 (1) 7:11.9 (1)
14-2 g C 3430325 BUGARA Robert Uks Regle koscielisko 2002-02-10 24:08.2 (16) +9:07.7 31:20.2 (12)
14-3 y F 3430326 BRYJA Sebastian Uks Regle koscielisko 2002-02-11 12:47.3 (7) +9.8 44:07.5 (8)
14-4 b F 3430324  SOBICZEWSKI Piotr Uks Rawa siedlce 2002-12-01 13:12.1 (7) +58.6 57:19.7 (8)

9 9 CZECH REPUBLIC 57:22.5 +2:27.6
9-1 b F 3150694 LUKES Tomas Cks Ski jilemnice 2000-06-14 15:08.4 (8) +7:56.5 15:08.4 (8)
9-2 r C 3150669 DUFEK Tomas KL SG Jablonec nad Nisou 2000-03-20 16:21.9 (11) +1:21.4 31:30.4 (13)
93 g C 3150791  PAVLASEK Simon Fischer Ski klub sumava vimp  2002-09-09 13:15.2 9) +37.7 44:45.7 (10)
94 y F 3150709 SVEJDA Jakub Fischer Ski klub sumava 2000-02-20 12:36.8 (4) +23.3 57:22.5 (9)

10 4 NORWAY 57:34.5 +2:39.6
4-1 r C 3424227 THORVIK David Kjelsaas Il 2000-04-06 15:07.1 (6) +7:55.2 15:07.1 (6)
4-2 g C 3424611 MOERK Martin Kirkeberg Drammens Ballklubb 2001-01-16 15:23.5 (5) +23.0 30:30.6 (3)
4-3 y F 3424235  ANDERSEN lver Tildheim Rustad Il 2000-09-29 12:38.3 (2) +0.8 43:09.0 (3)
4-4 b F 3424269 EVENSEN Ansgar Vind Il 2000-04-18 14:25.5 (14) +2:12.0 57:34.5 (10)

11 5 FINLAND 58:09.3 +3:14.4
5-1 r C 3181408 MOILANEN Niilo Oulun Hiihtoseura 2001-05-17 15:41.3 (14) +8:29.4 15:41.3 (14)
52 g C 3181489  STAHLBERG Alexander Norrvalla Ski team 2002-04-04 15:32.8 (8) +32.3 31:14.1 (10)
53 vy F 3181431 HELANDER Eemil Keuruun Kisailijat 2001-05-28 13:42.7 (12) +1:05.2 44:56.9 (12)
5-4 b F 3181331 POIKKIMAKI Miska Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 2000-01-06 13:12.4 (8) +58.9 58:09.3 (11)

12 6 SWEDEN 58:33.0 +3:38.1
6-1 r C 3501819  GISSELMAN Truls Rehns Bk 2001-06-08 15:29.2 (13) +8:17.3 15:29.2 (13)
6-2 g C 3501735 EKBERG Johan Nacka Vaermdoe sk 2000-04-08 15:41.2 9) +40.7 31:10.4 (9)
6-3 y F 3501741 POROMAA William Aasarna IK 2000-12-23 13:37.2 (11) +59.7 44:47.7 (12)
6-4 b F 3501976  ANGER Edvin Ifk Hedemora sk 2002-04-08 13:45.3 (11) +1:31.8 58:33.0 (12)

13 16 JAPAN 59:32.8 +4:37.9
16-1 r C 3300581 TONOZUKA Yusei Nihon Unv. 2000-01-15 7:12.4 (2) +0.5 7:12.4 (2)
16-2 g C 3300693 HIROSE Ryo Waseda Univ. 2000-11-06 24:12.5 (17) +9:12.0 31:25.0 (12)
16-3 vy F 3300568 HABUKI Yuito Toyo Univ. 2000-03-27 14:20.7 (14) +1:43.2 45:45.8 (13)
16-4 b F 3300725 SAKAI Kanta 2002-07-15 13:47.0 (12) +1:33.5 59:32.8 (13)

14 13 KAZAKHSTAN 1:01:15.9 +6:21.0
13-1 r C 3670219 BEXULTAN Yernur 2002-04-23 16:49.1 (16) +9:37.2 16:49.1 (16)
13-2 g C 3670176 KOZHEBEK Yelaman 2000-07-10 16:36.0 (13) +1:35.5 33:25.1 (15)
13-3 vy F 3670150  GRIDIN Nikita 2000-03-01 13:54.0 (13) +1:16.5 47:19.1 (15)
13-4 b F 3670166 TOLEGENOV Temirlan 2001-07-15 13:56.8 (13) +1:43.3 1:01:15.9 (14)

15 12 SLOVENIA 1:01:28.1 +6:33.2
12-1 r C 3560155 JAN Miha SD Gorje 2000-09-09 15:57.6 (15) +8:45.7 15:57.6 (15)
122 g C 3560162 GROS Anze NSD Medvode 2002-01-05 16:34.4 (12) +1:33.9 32:32.0 (14)
12-3 y F 3560169 MULEJ Jost Sd Gorje 2002-05-16 14:20.7 (14) +1:43.2 46:52.8 (14)
12-4 b F 3560158 GROS Gal NSD Medvode 2000-06-10 14:35.2 (15) +2:21.7 1:01:28.1 (15)

16 17 BULGARIA 1:06:51.5 +11:56.6
17-1 r C 3090130 OGNYANOV Aleksandar Sk Rilski skior 2002-06-25 17:41.7 (17) +10:29.8 17:41.7 (17)
17-2 g C 3090136 PESHKOV Daniel SK Panichishte 2009 2002-12-23 18:06.5 (14) +3:06.0 35:48.3 (16)
173y F 3090129 MALCHOV Todor Sk Bansko 2001-09-10 15:15.7 (17) +2:38.2 51:04.0 (16)
17-4 b F 3090135 BOZHILOV Kristiyan SK Panichishte 2009 2003-10-01 15:47.5 (17) +3:34.0 1:06:51.5 (16)

17 15 AUSTRALIA 1:07:32.9 +12:38.0
15-1 r C 3040136 BURKE Declan 2001-03-31 8:30.8 (3) +1:18.9 8:30.8 (3)
152 g C 3040137 BARNETT Adam 2000-09-08 29:26.3 (18) +14:25.8 37:57.1 (18)
153 vy F 3040133 WALKER-BROOSE Bentley 2001-03-31 14:57.1 (16) +2:19.6 52:54.3 (17)
15-4 b F 3040139 DE CAMPO Fedele 2001-05-31 14:38.5 (16) +2:25.0 1:07:32.9 (17)
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FIS NORDIC JUNIOR WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Junior Men Relay 4x5 km

Color e FisCode Birthday
18 18 LITHUANIA 1:11:38.0 +16:43.1
18-1 r C 3780070  SIMONUTIS Edvinas Anyksciu KKSC 2002-06-11 17:53.7 (18) +10:41.8 17:53.7 (18)
18-2 g C 3780062  JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius Anyksciu KKSC 2000-07-30 19:15.5 (15) +4:15.0 37:09.3 (17)
183 vy F 3780072  ZILINSKAS Irmantas Anyksciu KKSC 2002-12-15 16:52.7 (18) +4:15.2 54:02.1 (18)
18-4 b F 3780079 DIKAS Nerijus VMSC 2002-10-30 17:35.9 (18) +5:22.4 1:11:38.0 (18)
Jury Decisions
4 NORWAY
Written Reprimand: BIB: 4 -1 ICR : 343.6 obstruction
6 SWEDEN

Verbal Reprimand: BIB: 6 -1 ICR : 343.6 obstruction
10 SWITZERLAND

Written Reprimand: BIB: 10 -1 ICR : 343.6 obstruction
13 KAZAKHSTAN

Verbal Reprimand: BIB: 13 -1 ICR : 343.6 obstruction

Entries 18 Ranked 18 DNS 0 DNF 0 DsQ 0
Petr MACH (CZE) Ute EBELL (GER)
TD-FIS Race secretary
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